
Honeywell Security and Fire
12 Clintonville Road
Northford, CT 06472
www.farenhyt.com and www.gamewell-fci.com
203-484-7161
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Gamewell-FCI and FarenhytTM Series
United States Regional Managers

9

Mike Fischer  
Vice President, Sales

Honeywell Security and Fire
office: 203-484-7578 x6565

mobile: 817-368-9551 
michael.fischer@honeywell.com

Melanie Cobb
New England Region
office: 203-484-7578 x5206
mobile: 781-738-8227
melanie.cobb@honeywell.com

Ray Reilly 
Northeast Region
office: 203-484-7578 x6159
mobile: 203-823-7468
ray.reilly@honeywell.com

Mike Zittle:  
North Atlantic Region
office: 203-484-7578 x5586
mobile: 717-339-7142
mike.zittle@honeywell.com

Jamie Black 
South Mid-Atlantic Region
office: 203-484-7578 x5541
mobile: 919-274-2064
jamie.black@honeywell.com

Roberto Orozco 
Florida Region
office: 203-484-7578 x6170
mobile: 203-314-6937
roberto.orozco@honeywell.com

Vince Paradise
Southeast Region
office: 203-484-7578 x6509
mobile: 205-639-9870
vincent.paradise@honeywell.com

John Stofa
National Sales Manager
office: 203-484-7578 x6308
mobile: 203-843-7904
john.stofa@honeywell.com

David Thompson
North Central Region
Office: 203-484-5588
Mobile: 812-618-7821
david.thompson7@honeywell.com

Jim Spooner
Central Region
office: 203-484-7578 x5508
mobile: 612-308-5132
jim.spooner@honeywell.com

Brian Griffin
Field Sales Manager - West
office: 203-484-7578 x5555
mobile: 972-740-0165
brian.w.griffin@honeywell.com

Jonathan Beach 
Northwest Region
office: 203-484-7578 x5565
mobile: 509-279-3124
jonathan.beach@honeywell.com

Daniel Brinkman 
South Central Region
office: 203-484-7578 x5572
mobile: 480-286-5539  
daniel.brinkman@honeywell.com

Charlie Gallardo 
Southwest Region  
office: 203-484-7578 x5546
mobile: 623-229-3209
charlie.gallardo@honeywell.com
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Brian Griffin
Field Sales Manager - West
office: 203-484-7578 x5555
mobile: 972-740-0165 
brian.w.griffin@honeywell.com

Chris Stanley
Field Sales Manager - East
office: 203-484-7578 x6505
mobile: 919-475-7073
chris.stanley@honeywell.com 

John Stofa
National Sales Manager
office: 203-484-7578 x6308
mobile: 203-843-7904
john.stofa@honeywell.com

Fire Solutions


